WEB SITE: www.tech-arma.com E-MAIL: sales@tech-arma.com
1
MF15 series electric connectors
Product Introduction
 Hyperboloid wire spring socket
 Refer to the general specification of MIL-C-55302
 2.54mm standard grid gap
 Termination form: PCB dip soldering

E
1630
15
B±0.1
A
NXφ0.6
CX2.54
2.54
2
.5
4
8
.4
Take the MF15T30WJ for example
Type Corresponding GJB type A B C N
MF15T30WJ J1438/110-10 60.1 52.45 14 30
MF15T50WJ J1438/110-12 85.5 77.85 24 50
Plug MF15T60WJ  MF15T80WJ  MF15T100WJ
T h r o u g h  h o l e
2
.

5
31
1
8
.
4
2 Xφ 2 .6
2
.
5
4
B
A
Take the MF15T60WJ for example
Type Corresponding GJB type A B C D N
MF15T60WJ J1438/110-13 97.9 83.2 90.55 29 60
MF15T80WJ J1438/110-15 123.3 108.6 115.95 39 80
MF15T100WJ J1438/110-17 148.7 134 141.35 49 100
Receptacle  MF15Z30BJ  MF15Z50BJ
WEB SITE: www.tech-arma.com E-MAIL: sales@tech-arma.com
3
1 5 1 0 1 5

H B
C
D
1 5
3 0
1 66
.
3
2. 54
N×φ 0.6
A
B±0 .1
Cx 2.5 4
Take the MF15Z30BJ for example
Type Corresponding GJB type A B C N
MF15Z30BJ J1438/27-91 60.1 52.45 14 30
MF15Z50BJ J1438/27-93 85.5 77.85 24 50
Receptacle  MF15Z60BJ  MF15Z80BJ  MF15Z100BJ
B
6.
3

B
D31
8 30
60 F
H
2
.5
4
N Xφ 0 . 6
10
.
2
A
Take the EA39Z60BJ for example
Type Corresponding GJB type A B C N
MF15Z60BJ J1438/27-112 97.9 90.55 29 60
MF15Z80BJ J1438/27-114 123.3 115.95 39 80
MF1551Z100BJ J1438/27-116 148.7 141.35 49 100
WEB SITE: www.tech-arma.com E-MAIL: sales@tech-arma.com
4
Recommended PCB cut-size
Recommended plug PCB cut-out dimensions

.5
4
N Xφ 0. 8
2. 54
31
1 3 0
6 0
A±0 .1
2Xφ2 . 8
+0 . 2
0
 The graphical representation takes the MF15Z60BJ for example
Type Corresponding GJB type A B N
MF15Z60BJ J1438/27-112 90.55 29 60
MF15Z80BJ J1438/27-114 115.95 39 80
MF15Z100BJ J1438/27-116 141.35 49 100